Name

Kaitlyn Mackenzie Ardrey

Jordyn Renee Berns
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Darian Kordell Brooks
Hannah Lynn Cole
Hannah Lynn Cole
Hannah Lynn Cole
Hannah Lynn Cole
Hannah Lynn Cole
Hannah Lynn Cole
Hannah Lynn Cole
Demi Zoe Colon-Rios
Demi Zoe Colon-Rios
Davin Edward Diesburg
Davin Edward Diesburg
Davin Edward Diesburg
Davin Edward Diesburg
Julecia Niyani Ferguson
Julecia Niyani Ferguson
Garrett Austin Frazier
Olivia Isabella Garcia
Olivia Isabella Garcia
Olivia Isabella Garcia
Olivia Isabella Garcia
Olivia Isabella Garcia
Olivia Isabella Garcia
Olivia Isabella Garcia

2018 Bruton High School Scholarships

Scholarship

Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship
University of Buffalo Provost Scholarship

Wingate University Academic Merit Scholarship
Ferrum College Academic Scholarship
Hampden-Sydney College Alumni Scholarship
Bridgewater College Eagle Award

Stevenson University Faculty Academic Award
Averett University Founders Scholarship

Liberty University Liberty Champion Award

Liberty University Virginia Scholarship

Roanoke College Baughman Scholarship

Roanoke College Commonwealth Award

Virginia Commonwealth University Deans Scholarship
Bridgewater College Flory Honors Scholarship
Bridgewater College McKinney Ace Scholarship
Roanoke College Presidential Award

High Point University Presidential Fellowship

Florida Institute of Technology Panther Academic Grant
Virginia Wesleyan University Shumadine Scholarship
Roanoke College Faculty Award

Old Dominion University ODU Crown Scholarship
Roanoke College Commonwealth Award

Radford University Red and White Scholarship
Bridgewater College Eagle Award

Virginia Wesleyan University Merit Scholarship
Bruton High School PTSA Scholarship

University of Richmond Academic Scholarship
Bruton High School PTSA Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Honors Program Award
Nell Collins Hatcher Girls State Memorial Scholarship
Roanoke College Presidential Award

University of Mary Washington Presidential Award
Roanoke College Commonwealth Award

Amount

$500.00
$34,000.00
$21,000.00
$56,000.00
$20,000.00
$68,000.00
$48,000.00
$52,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$18,000.00
$8,000.00
$28,000.00
$12,000.00
$100,000.00
$80,000.00
$60,000.00
$48,000.00
$96,000.00
$68,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$21,500.00
$48,000.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$80,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00



Isaiah Jamal Gist

Isaiah Jamal Gist

Isaiah Jamal Gist

Isaiah Jamal Gist

Isaiah Jamal Gist

Isaiah Jamal Gist

Isaiah Jamal Gist

Edward Chandler Hopson
Edward Chandler Hopson
Edward Chandler Hopson
Edward Chandler Hopson
Edward Chandler Hopson
Edward Chandler Hopson
William Wright Houghland
Jazmine Aliyah Johnson
Jazmine Aliyah Johnson
Makayla Renee Johnson
Makayla Renee Johnson
Makayla Renee Johnson
Makayla Renee Johnson
Makayla Renee Johnson
Makayla Renee Johnson
Wyatt Jefferson Louke
Wyatt Jefferson Louke
Kevin Patrick Mahoney
Kevin Patrick Mahoney
Sarah Lynn Mazanek
Sarah Lynn Mazanek
Taylor Demetria McManus
Taylor Demetria McManus
Taylor Demetria McManus
Taylor Demetria McManus
Taylor Demetria McManus
Taylor Demetria McManus

2018 Bruton High School Scholarships

Indiana Tech Academic Acheivement Award

Campbell University Academic Scholarship

Indiana Tech Athletic Scholarship

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.

Campbell University Scott-Ellis Scholarship

Indiana Tech Zollner Exercise Science Scholarship

Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship

Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship

Averett University Founders Scholarship

James City County Training/Bruton Heights Alumni Association
Le Cercle Charmont, Inc. "Inez P. Lewis" Scholarship

NAACP York-James City-Williamsburg Lydia Frazier Gardner Scholarship
York Ruritan Club Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University Virginia Merit Award
Committee For Minority Affairs Scholarship

James City County Training/Bruton Heights Alumni Association
Randolph College Academic Scholarship

Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Blue and Gray Award
Marymount University Dean Scholarship

Davis & Elkins College Merit Scholarship

Virginia Wesleyan University Virginia Wesleyan University Scholarship
Old Dominion University Crown Scholarship

Randolph-Macon College Deans Award

University of Mary Washington Honors Presidential Award
University of Mary Washington Honors Program Award

All Together Book Award

Kiwanis Club Colonial Capital Scholarship

Mary Baldwin University Academic Scholarship

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Lambda Lambda Omega Chapter
Army Emergency Relief Scholarship

Bridgewater College Eagle Award

Le Cercle Charmont, Inc. Scholarship

Ferrum College Merit Scholarship

$48,000.00
$20,000.00
$36,000.00
$1,000.00
$44,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$52,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$88,000.00
$92,000.00
$4,000.00
$58,000.00
$44,000.00
$72,000.00
$8,000.00
$64,000.00
$16,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$56,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$21,500.00
$1,000.00
$60,000.00



Hannah Noelle Miller
John Mathew Morrow
Yahna Robin Muhammad
Yahna Robin Muhammad
Sarah Briden Old

Sarah Briden Old

Sarah Briden Old

Sarah Briden Old

Sarah Briden Old

Sarah Briden Old
Tabitha Dayle Oliver
Tabitha Dayle Oliver
Tabitha Dayle Oliver
Tabitha Dayle Oliver
Tabitha Dayle Oliver
Tabitha Dayle Oliver
Adam Wesley O'Neill
Erin Carol Schoff

Erin Carol Schoff

Erin Carol Schoff

Erin Carol Schoff

Erin Carol Schoff

Erin Carol Schoff

Erin Carol Schoff
Shannon Marie Cadwell
Shannon Marie Cadwell
Shannon Marie Cadwell
Shannon Marie Cadwell
Shannon Marie Cadwell
Jada Zaire Swinton
Leah Rebecca Thomas
Leah Rebecca Thomas
Leah Rebecca Thomas
Michael Ashton Louis Tignor

2018 Bruton High School Scholarships

Kiwanis Club Colonial Capital Scholarship

Towson University Provost Award

Mount St. Mary's University Academic Leadership Scholarship
Old Dominion University Landmark Opportunity Scholarship
Lynchburg College Hopwood Scholarship

University of Montana Leadership, Acheivement and Service Scholarship

University of Southern Maine President's Scholar Award
Colorade State University Provost Scholarship
Randolph College Randolph Theatre Scholarship
University of Maine Umaine Flagship Scholarship

1 Lt. Todd Weaver Memorial Scholarship

Liberty University Academic Scholarship

Liberty University Champion Award

Liberty University High Achievers Award

Submarine Force Dolphin Scholarship

Liberty University Virginia Scholarship

Engineers Club of the Virginia Peninsula Scholarship
Shenandoah University Conservatory Scholarship
University of Mary Washington Eagle Award
Bridgewater College McKinney Ace Scholarship
Shenandoah University Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Taking Flight Award |
University of Mary Washington General Scholarship
Virginia Wesleyan University Scholarship
Shenandoah University Academic Scholarship
University of Mary Washington Presidential Award
Randolph-Macon College Presidential Scholarship
Christopher Newport University President's Leadership Program
University of Mary Washington Taking Flight Award
Wilbert Wallace Scholarship

Engineers Club of the Virginia Peninsula Scholarship
Fary Memorial Scholarship

Virginia Tech Pamplin Leadership Award

Bluefield College Athletic Scholarship

$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$60,000.00
$8,000.00
$84,000.00
$44,000.00
$48,000.00
$32,000.00
$104,000.00
$52,800.00
$1,000.00
$24,000.00
$8,000.00
$3,200.00
$13,600.00
$6,000.00
$50.00
$32,000.00
$12,000.00
$92,000.00
$25,200.00
$6,000.00
$1,576.00
$80,000.00
$52,000.00
$12,000.00
$74,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$24,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00



Michael Ashton Louis Tignor
Michael Ashton Louis Tignor
Michael Ashton Louis Tignor
Sarah Ann Tracy

Victor Dang Vinh

Clara Michelle Wincheski
Clara Michelle Wincheski

2018 Bruton High School Scholarships

Bluefield College Deans Scholarshiip

Brevard College Presidential Scholarship

Brevard College Scholarship Day Award

Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship

Old Dominion University Merit Scholarship

University of North Carolina - Asheville Athletic Scholarship
University of North Carolina - Asheville Pisgah Scholarship

$16,000.00
$64,000.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$16,000.00
$56,000.00
$10,000.00

Total

$2,998,726.00





