Name	Scholarship	Amount
Kaitlyn Mackenzie Ardrey	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Jordyn Renee Berns	University of Buffalo Provost Scholarship	\$34,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Wingate University Academic Merit Scholarship	\$21,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Ferrum College Academic Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Hampden-Sydney College Alumni Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Bridgewater College Eagle Award	\$68,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Stevenson University Faculty Academic Award	\$48,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Averett University Founders Scholarship	\$52,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Liberty University Liberty Champion Award	\$4,000.00
Darian Kordell Brooks	Liberty University Virginia Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	Roanoke College Baughman Scholarship	\$18,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	Roanoke College Commonwealth Award	\$8,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	Virginia Commonwealth University Deans Scholarship	\$28,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	Bridgewater College Flory Honors Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	Bridgewater College McKinney Ace Scholarship	\$100,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	Roanoke College Presidential Award	\$80,000.00
Hannah Lynn Cole	High Point University Presidential Fellowship	\$60,000.00
Demi Zoe Colon-Rios	Florida Institute of Technology Panther Academic Grant	\$48,000.00
Demi Zoe Colon-Rios	Virginia Wesleyan University Shumadine Scholarship	\$96,000.00
Davin Edward Diesburg	Roanoke College Faculty Award	\$68,000.00
Davin Edward Diesburg	Old Dominion University ODU Crown Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Davin Edward Diesburg	Roanoke College Commonwealth Award	\$8,000.00
Davin Edward Diesburg	Radford University Red and White Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Julecia Niyani Ferguson	Bridgewater College Eagle Award	\$21,500.00
Julecia Niyani Ferguson	Virginia Wesleyan University Merit Scholarship	\$48,000.00
Garrett Austin Frazier	Bruton High School PTSA Scholarship	\$200.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	University of Richmond Academic Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	Bruton High School PTSA Scholarship	\$200.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	University of Mary Washington Honors Program Award	\$1,000.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	Nell Collins Hatcher Girls State Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	Roanoke College Presidential Award	\$80,000.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	University of Mary Washington Presidential Award	\$12,000.00
Olivia Isabella Garcia	Roanoke College Commonwealth Award	\$8,000.00

Isaiah Jamal Gist	Indiana Tech Academic Acheivement Award	\$48,000.00
Isaiah Jamal Gist	Campbell University Academic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Isaiah Jamal Gist	Indiana Tech Athletic Scholarship	\$36,000.00
Isaiah Jamal Gist	Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.	\$1,000.00
Isaiah Jamal Gist	Campbell University Scott-Ellis Scholarship	\$44,000.00
Isaiah Jamal Gist	Indiana Tech Zollner Exercise Science Scholarship	\$10,000.00
Isaiah Jamal Gist	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Edward Chandler Hopson	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Edward Chandler Hopson	Averett University Founders Scholarship	\$52,000.00
Edward Chandler Hopson	James City County Training/Bruton Heights Alumni Association	\$2,000.00
Edward Chandler Hopson	Le Cercle Charmont, Inc. "Inez P. Lewis" Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Edward Chandler Hopson	NAACP York-James City-Williamsburg Lydia Frazier Gardner Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Edward Chandler Hopson	York Ruritan Club Scholarship	\$1,000.00
William Wright Houghland	Virginia Commonwealth University Virginia Merit Award	\$5,000.00
Jazmine Aliyah Johnson	Committee For Minority Affairs Scholarship	\$500.00
Jazmine Aliyah Johnson	James City County Training/Bruton Heights Alumni Association	\$2,000.00
Makayla Renee Johnson	Randolph College Academic Scholarship	\$88,000.00
Makayla Renee Johnson	Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship	\$92,000.00
Makayla Renee Johnson	University of Mary Washington Blue and Gray Award	\$4,000.00
Makayla Renee Johnson	Marymount University Dean Scholarship	\$58,000.00
Makayla Renee Johnson	Davis & Elkins College Merit Scholarship	\$44,000.00
Makayla Renee Johnson	Virginia Wesleyan University Virginia Wesleyan University Scholarship	\$72,000.00
Wyatt Jefferson Louke	Old Dominion University Crown Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Wyatt Jefferson Louke	Randolph-Macon College Deans Award	\$64,000.00
Kevin Patrick Mahoney	University of Mary Washington Honors Presidential Award	\$16,000.00
Kevin Patrick Mahoney	University of Mary Washington Honors Program Award	\$1,000.00
Sarah Lynn Mazanek	All Together Book Award	\$500.00
Sarah Lynn Mazanek	Kiwanis Club Colonial Capital Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Taylor Demetria McManus	Mary Baldwin University Academic Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Taylor Demetria McManus	Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Lambda Lambda Omega Chapter	\$1,000.00
Taylor Demetria McManus	Army Emergency Relief Scholarship	\$1,300.00
Taylor Demetria McManus	Bridgewater College Eagle Award	\$21,500.00
Taylor Demetria McManus	Le Cercle Charmont, Inc. Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Taylor Demetria McManus	Ferrum College Merit Scholarship	\$60,000.00

I A II A A III	W O. I. O. I I. O I.	44 000 00
Hannah Noelle Miller	Kiwanis Club Colonial Capital Scholarship	\$1,000.00
John Mathew Morrow	Towson University Provost Award	\$40,000.00
Yahna Robin Muhammad	Mount St. Mary's University Academic Leadership Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Yahna Robin Muhammad	Old Dominion University Landmark Opportunity Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Sarah Briden Old	Lynchburg College Hopwood Scholarship	\$84,000.00
Sarah Briden Old	University of Montana Leadership, Acheivement and Service Scholarship	\$44,000.00
Sarah Briden Old	University of Southern Maine President's Scholar Award	\$48,000.00
Sarah Briden Old	Colorade State University Provost Scholarship	\$32,000.00
Sarah Briden Old	Randolph College Randolph Theatre Scholarship	\$104,000.00
Sarah Briden Old	University of Maine Umaine Flagship Scholarship	\$52,800.00
Tabitha Dayle Oliver	1 Lt. Todd Weaver Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Tabitha Dayle Oliver	Liberty University Academic Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Tabitha Dayle Oliver	Liberty University Champion Award	\$8,000.00
Tabitha Dayle Oliver	Liberty University High Achievers Award	\$3,200.00
Tabitha Dayle Oliver	Submarine Force Dolphin Scholarship	\$13,600.00
Tabitha Dayle Oliver	Liberty University Virginia Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Adam Wesley O'Neill	Engineers Club of the Virginia Peninsula Scholarship	\$50.00
Erin Carol Schoff	Shenandoah University Conservatory Scholarship	\$32,000.00
Erin Carol Schoff	University of Mary Washington Eagle Award	\$12,000.00
Erin Carol Schoff	Bridgewater College McKinney Ace Scholarship	\$92,000.00
Erin Carol Schoff	Shenandoah University Scholarship	\$25,200.00
Erin Carol Schoff	University of Mary Washington Taking Flight Award I	\$6,000.00
Erin Carol Schoff	University of Mary Washington General Scholarship	\$1,576.00
Erin Carol Schoff	Virginia Wesleyan University Scholarship	\$80,000.00
Shannon Marie Cadwell	Shenandoah University Academic Scholarship	\$52,000.00
Shannon Marie Cadwell	University of Mary Washington Presidential Award	\$12,000.00
Shannon Marie Cadwell	Randolph-Macon College Presidential Scholarship	\$74,000.00
Shannon Marie Cadwell	Christopher Newport University President's Leadership Program	\$5,000.00
Shannon Marie Cadwell	University of Mary Washington Taking Flight Award	\$4,000.00
Jada Zaire Swinton	Wilbert Wallace Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Leah Rebecca Thomas	Engineers Club of the Virginia Peninsula Scholarship	\$100.00
Leah Rebecca Thomas	Fary Memorial Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Leah Rebecca Thomas	Virginia Tech Pamplin Leadership Award	\$20,000.00
Michael Ashton Louis Tignor	Bluefield College Athletic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
· ·	•	• •

Michael Ashton Louis Tignor	Bluefield College Deans Scholarshiip	\$16,000.00
Michael Ashton Louis Tignor	Brevard College Presidential Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Michael Ashton Louis Tignor	Brevard College Scholarship Day Award	\$4,000.00
Sarah Ann Tracy	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Victor Dang Vinh	Old Dominion University Merit Scholarship	\$16,000.00
Clara Michelle Wincheski	University of North Carolina - Asheville Athletic Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Clara Michelle Wincheski	University of North Carolina - Asheville Pisgah Scholarship	\$10,000.00

Total \$2,998,726.00